Product Recall:

Chimay Ale, Grande Reserve, Peres Trappistes, 25.4 fl. oz.

Reason for Recall:

Bottles from specific lot codes may break or burst, causing a risk of injury from broken glass.

How to identify the recalled product:

UPC 08170600007 – only bottles labeled with one of the following lot codes have been recalled: L17-813, L17-814. The lot code is printed on the neck of the bottle in small yellow print.

Affected product may have been sold in stores or market cafes in Pennsylvania, Virginia, New Jersey, and Massachusetts from November 2017 through July 24, 2018.

Refund information:

All product may be returned to the store it was purchased from for a full refund. Please use caution and carefully place the bottle in a secure container before returning it to the store.

For more information, contact:

Manneken Imports Chima recall line at 1-800-588-5561, Monday through Friday, from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. or visit www.alerecall.com.

List Quick View
List Quick View

|

Not Available at
Items listed as Not Available may not be sold in your store or may not be available at this time.
Est. List Total at
Your estimated total will vary depending on weight/number of items, tax, discounts, etc. Your actual total can only be determined upon purchase at checkout.
VIEW FULL LIST
send to instacart
Not Available
Note